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A0005863

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Vermogen

Hoogte deur

Kleur

Vermogensstanden

Spanning

Stroomsterkte

Bediening

Beschermingsgraad

Luchtdebiet

Geluidsniveau

mm

kg

W

m

V

A

m³/u

dB(A)

210h x 345d x 1050l

18

8000

2,2

Wit met grijs rooster

2

400V3

11,5

Op toestel+afstandsbediening

IP20

900

1000

1200

42

47

51

Inclusief wandbeugels
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